1905.

1906.

Statement

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

Appendix No. 48.

of Revenue

Collected

Monthly.

£
19,483
19,250
19,043
18,601
18,<48
18.229
18,720
18,587
19,218
18,049
18.446
17,832

£224,712
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