Appendix No. 48.

STATEMENT OF REVENUE COLLECTED MONTHLY.

							£	S.	d.
1905.	July	.,,					19,483	9	0
	August						19,250	13	9
	September						19,043	17	0
	October					***	18,601	2	0
	November				***		18,648	19	0
	December						18,229	19	3
1906.	January					***	18,720	9	0
	February						18,587	2	0
	March						19,218	7	0
	April	***		***	***	***	18,649	3	6
	May	***			***		18,446		6
	June	***	***			***	17,832	5	10
							£224,712	4	10
						-			